
Seminarprogramm 2015 / 2016 

G-1 

G-2 

M-1 

M-2 

O-1 

O-2 

O-3 

O-4 

O-5 

O-6 

Grundausbildung Metall 

Grundausbildung Kunststoff 

Grundlehrgang Steuerungstechnik 

Vorbereitungslehrgang AP 1 

Fachlehrgang Spritzgießen 

Fachlehrgang Extrudieren 

Fachlehrgang Kunststofffenster 

Fachlehrgang Qualitätssicherung 
und Instandhaltung 

Vorbereitungslehrgang AP 2 
Fachrichtung Formteile 
(Vorzeitige Prüflinge: Termin nach 
Absprache) 

Vorbereitungslehrgang AP 2 
Fachrichtung Halbzeuge 

Weitere Kurse auf  Anfrage 

04.01. bis 
29.01.2016 

27.07. bis 
14.08.2015 

16.12. bis 
18.12.2015 

14.03. bis 
15.04.2016 

09.09. bis 
22.09.2015 

07.10. bis 
16.10.2015 

26.10. bis 
06.11.2015 

Termin nach 
Absprache 

Kurs 1: 
12.05. bis 
04.06.2016 
Kurs 2: 
10.06. bis 
27.06.2016 

06.06. bis 
15.06.2016 
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